
Regal Point Budget

 Extended Plan B

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 FY2028

Dues Rate 1-Jul 265 350 375 400 400 400

Dues Rate 1-Sep 295

Dues Rate 1-Jan 325 350 375 400 400 400

Special Assessment 1-Jul 3000 2000

Total of Dues & Special Assessment 181,820 357,612 322,847 238,416 238,416 238,416

Total Income 185,210 361,342 326,957 242,626 242,676 242,726

Potential Operating Expense 137,780 151,558 162,167 170,275 178,789 187,729

Yearly New Reserves Contribution 47,430 209,784 164,790 72,351 63,887 54,997

Cumulative New Reserves Contribution 47,430 257,214 422,004 494,355 558,241 613,239

Cumulative Total Reserves 305,000 352,430 562,214 727,004 799,355 863,241 918,239

Projected Project Costs 290,000 230,000 140,000 38,000

roofs 3-8 privacy fence stain/paint
neighbor fence 

sealcoat

Cumulative Net Reserves 62,430 42,214 67,004 101,355 165,241 220,239


